Ruffneck™ Explosion-Proof Convection Heaters
CX1 ProVector®
Sloped top cabinet prevents
objects from being set on top
which could restrict airflow
Openings optimized for
maximum safety and
high airflow velocity

Shipping Weight (lbs) 65 95 105
(kg) 30 44 48
Model Coding
	 CX1	 -	 220	       1         60       012          T2A             IIB               T
Model
Series
Heater
Voltage
120V
208V
240V
277V
380V
400V
415V
480V
600V
Phase
1
Hertz
50
60
BUIlt in
thermostat
T - Yes
Heater
KilowattS
RATED AREA
(TEMPERATURE
CODE)
T2A - 280°C (536°F)
T3 - 200°C (392°F)*
*Only available in 3.6 kW
units with 49” long cabinet.
T-CODE (Grouping)
IIB - Group C & D
IIC - Group A, B, C & D*
*Requires x-Max® housing
Reminder: This nomenclature illustration is intended primarily to explain how a product part number is
defined. Not all voltage and/or wattage combinations are available - please consult the Performance
Data chart(s) for product availability.
Ruffneck™ Explosion-Proof Convection Heaters
CX1 ProVector®
CX1 ProVector® Physical Dimensions with x-Max® housing
CX1 ProVector® Physical Dimensions with Defender® housing
0.75 - 2.69, 3.6 (T2A)
3.01 - 3.59, 3.6 (T3),
4.8
4.76, 5.28 - 7.6
0.75 - 2.69, 3.6 (T2A)
3.01 - 3.59, 3.6 (T3),
4.8
(3/4” NPT)
4.76, 5.28 - 7.6
(3/4” NPT)
0.75 - 2.69, 3.6 (T2A)
3.01 - 3.59, 3.6 (T3),
4.8
4.76, 5.28 - 7.6
0.75 - 2.69, 3.6 (T2A)
3.01 - 3.59, 3.6 (T3),
4.8
(3/4” NPT)
4.76, 5.28 - 7.6
(3/4” NPT)
Notes: Heaters with built-in thermostat come with tube extensions.
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.
CX1 ProVector®
Explosion-Proof Convection Heaters
Performance Data for CX1 ProVector®

(AMPS)*
CABINET
LENGTH
in(mm)
TEMP.
CODE
IIB + H2 IIB IIC
W/O
T'STAT
W/
T'STAT
W/O
T'STAT
W/
T'STAT
CX1-120160-012-T3 1.2
 (4095) 120      12 10.0 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-120160-018-T3 1.8
(6142) 120      12 15.0 20 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-208160-012-T3 1.2
(4095) 208      12 5.8 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-208160-018-T3 1.8
(6142) 208      12 8.7 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-208160-036-T3** 3.6
(12284) 208      12 17.3 20 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-208160-048-T2A 4.8
(16378) 208     8 23.1 25 49.5 (1256) T2A
CX1-208160-076-T2A 7.6
(25932) 208    8 36.5 40 59.5 (1511) T2A
CX1-240160-012-T3 1.2
(4095) 240      12 5.0 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-240160-018-T3 1.8
(6142) 240      12 7.5 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-240160-036-T3** 3.6
(12284) 240      12 15.0 20 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-240160-048-T2A 4.8
(16378) 240      10 20.0 25 49.5 (1256) T2A
CX1-240160-076-T2A 7.6
(25932) 240    8 31.7 35 59.5 (1511) T2A
CX1-277160-012-T3 1.2
(4095) 277      12 4.3 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-277160-018-T3 1.8
(6142) 277      12 6.5 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-277160-036-T3** 3.6
(12284) 277      12 13.0 15 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-277160-048-T2A 4.8
(16378) 277      12 17.3 20 49.5 (1256) T2A
CX1-277160-076-T2A 7.6
(25932) 277    8 27.4 30 59.5 (1511) T2A
CX1-380160-0075-T3 0.75
(2560) 380    12 2.0 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-380160-0113-T3 1.13
(3856) 380    12 3.0 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-380160-012-T3 1.2
(4095) 380      12 3.2 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-380160-018-T3 1.8
(6142) 380      12 4.7 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-380160-0226-T2A 2.26
(7711) 380    12 5.9 15 31.3 (796) T2A
CX1-380160-0301-T3 3.01
(10271) 380    12 7.9 15 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-380160-036-T3** 3.6
(12284) 380      12 9.5 15 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-380160-0476-T2A 4.76
(16241) 380    10 12.5 15 59.5 (1511) T2A
CX1-380160-048-T2A 4.8
(16378) 380      12 12.6 15 49.5 (1256) T2A
CX1-380160-076-T2A 7.6
(25932) 380     10 20.0 25 59.5 (1511) T2A
CX1-400160-0083-T3 0.83
(2832) 400    12 2.1 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-400160-012-T3 1.2
(4095) 400      12 3.0 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-400160-0125-T3 1.25
(4565) 400    12 3.1 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-400160-018-T3 1.8
(6142) 400      12 4.5 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-400160-025-T2A 2.5
(8530) 400    12 6.3 15 31.3 (796) T2A
CX1-400160-0333-T3 3.33
(11362) 400    12 8.3 15 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-400160-036-T3** 3.6
(12284) 400      12 9.0 15 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-400160-048-T2A 4.8
(16378) 400      12 12.0 15 49.5 (1256) T2A
Ruffneck™ Explosion-Proof Convection Heaters
CX1 ProVector®
All units are single phase

(AMPS)*
CABINET
LENGTH
in (mm)
TEMP.
CODE
IIB + H2 IIB IIC
W/O
T'STAT
W/
T'STAT
W/O
T'STAT
W/
T'STAT
CX1-400160-0528-T2A 5.28
(18016) 400    10 13.2 15 59.5 (1511) T2A
CX1-400160-076-T2A 7.6
(25932) 400     10 19.0 20 59.5 (1511) T2A
CX1-415160-009-T3 0.9
(3071) 415    12 2.2 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-415160-012-T3 1.2
(4095) 415      12 2.9 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-415160-0135-T3 1.35
(4606) 415    12 3.3 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-415160-018-T3 1.8
(6142) 415      12 4.3 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-415160-0269-T2A 2.69
(9179) 415    12 6.5 15 31.3 (796) T2A
CX1-415160-0359-T3 3.59
(12250) 415    12 8.7 15 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-415160-036-T3** 3.6
(12284) 415      12 8.7 15 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-415160-048-T2A 4.8
(16378) 415      12 11.6 15 49.5 (1256) T2A
CX1-415160-0568-T2A 5.68
(19381) 415    10 13.7 15 59.5 (1511) T2A
CX1-415160-076-T2A 7.6
(25932) 415     10 18.3 20 59.5 (1511) T2A
CX1-480160-012-T3 1.2
(4095) 480      12 2.5 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-480160-018-T3 1.8
(6142) 480      12 3.8 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-480160-036-T3** 3.6
(12284) 480      12 7.5 15 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-480160-048-T2A 4.8
(16378) 480      12 10.0 15 49.5 (1256) T2A
CX1-480160-076-T2A 7.6
(25932) 480     10 15.8 20 59.5 (1511) T2A
CX1-600160-012-T3 1.2
(4095) 600     12 2.0 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-600160-018-T3 1.8
(6142) 600     12 3.0 15 31.3 (796) T3
CX1-600160-036-T3** 3.6
(12284) 600     12 6.0 15 49.5 (1256) T3
CX1-600160-048-T2A 4.8
(16378) 600     12 8.0 15 49.5 (1256) T2A
CX1-600160-076-T2A 7.6
(25932) 600     12 12.7 15 59.5 (1511) T2A